BSM-Rangliste 2006 YARDSTICK
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Segelnr

SuUI 479
SUl 147
SUI 858
Sul

SUI 01
SuUl 199
Sul

SuUl 14
SuI 89
SuI 21
Sul128
SuUl 290
SUI 2500
Sul

Sul 100
Sul

SuUl 001
Sul 408
SuUl1
SUI 28
Sul

Sul

Sul

SUI 832
Sul

SuUl 55
Sul 127
Sul 81
SUI 36
Sul

SuUl 58
SUI 154
Sul

Name

Estoppey, René
Sutter, Albi
Liechti, Peter
Frei, Jean-Louis
Withrich, Peter
Wysseier, Ruedi

Hartmann, Robert
Renker, Christoph

Mdller, Lorenz
Studer, Tom
Kanel, Kurt
Hirsch, Konrad
Knoll, Christian
Louis, Pierre
Ballif, Daniel
Marolf, Marcel
Meyer, Felix

Schenk, Otto Karl

Krapf, Rolf
Rémer, Barbara

Buerli, Christophe
Petermann, Gilles
Biedermann, Christian

Joss, Kurt

Karlaganis, Georg

Jaeggi, Patrick

Zbaren, Christoph

Trottmann, Tom
Kaufmann, Reto
Nicklaus, Ueli
Grutter, remy

Thumann, Bernhard
Botteron, Jean-Jacques

N PN

Club

YCB
YCB
YCB
BT
YCB
YCB
YCB
RCO
YCB
YCB
YCB
YCB
YCB
BT
YCB
YCB
YCB
YCB
YCB
YCB
BT
BT
BT
YCB
CVN
YCB
YCB
YCB
YCB
YCB
YCB
YCB
CNL

Punkte

15
34
37
37
39
39
41
43
43
44
47
51
53
58
58
60
61
62
63
65
65
68
68
70
73
75
76
78
81
82
84
87
89

Tic Tac
19 Boote
1
(17)

6
[dnc_20]
[19]

8
[dnc_20]
[dnc_20]
4
3
10
11
5
[dnc_20]
[dnc_20]
[dnc_20]
7
9
14
16
[dnc_20]
[dnc_20]
[dnc_20]
12
[dnc_20]
dnc_20
18
13
dnc_20
[dnc_20]
dnc_20
dnc_20
[dnc_20]

Yacht Cup
16
6
7
5
[dnc_17]
10
9
dnc_17

N B W =

13
[dnc_17]
dnc_17
11
dnc_17
dnc_17
[dnc_17]
[dnc_17]
dnc_17
[dnc_17]
dnc_17
dnc_17
16
dnc_17
12
8
dnc_17
dnc_17
dnc_17
15
dnc_17
dnc_17

Bol d'Or
16
[dnc_17]
2
10
3
4
dnc_17
dnc_17
5
dnc_17
dnc_17
6
[dnc_17]
dnc_17
7
[dnc_17]
11
dnc_17
dnc_17
13
8
16
15
dnc_17
[dnc_17]
12
dnc_17
dnc_17
14
dnc_17
dnc_17
dnc_17
dnc_17
dnc_17

Coupe Siréne
15
3
dnc_16
7
dnc_16

N O

dnc_16
dnc_16
1
[dnc_16]
dnc_16
dnc_16
12
dnc_16
8
dnc_16
6
dnc_16
5
dnc_16
13
10
dnc_16
15
dnc_16
dnc_16
dnc_16
dnc_16
dnc_16
dnc_16
dnc_16
dnc_16

Banana
18
4
2
9
8
7
[dnc_19]
[dnc_19]
1
3
dnc_19
[dnc_19]
5
[dnc_19]
dnc_19
6
13
[dnc_19]
[dnc_19]
15
dnc_19
14
dnc_19
[dnc_19]
12
dnc_19
10
[dnc_19]
18
11
[dnc_19]
16
17
dnc_19

Triangulaire
22
[8]
7
[13]
2
9
[dnc_23]
1
[dnc_23]
[dnc_23]
[dnc_23]
16
[dnc_23]
6
3
15
11
[dnc_23]
18
5
[dnc_23]
12
4
19
14
10
[dnc_23]
[dnc_23]
[dnc_23]
[dnc_23]
17
[dnc_23]
(21)
20

Hagneck Bank
26
1
[19]
[16]
8
[14]
3
2
[dnc_27]
[dnc_27]
[dnc_27]
13
6
9
(20)
10
(21)
4
12
(26)
[dnc_27]
7
(23)

5
[dnc_27]
(22)
[dnc_27]
17
[dnc_27]
(24)
15
[dnc_27]
[dnc_27]
(25)



